
Connie Ervin
Preston County Assessor

Prepared By:
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/ No person may reproduce, modify, copy, distribute or sell copies of tax maps 
perpared by the county without having first obtainedwrittenpermission of the County Assessor

Reproduction of Tax Maps Prohibited by Law
Restriction

PRESTON COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Scale:

6Map No:
03 LyonDistrict:

Date:       01/30/201903-5 03-703-6 01-14

03-2

03-9

03-3

03-8

01-9

03-1001-18

02-28 02-29

01-15

01-19

01-10

N MOUNTAINEER HWY

LIN
TO

N R
D

¬=

33
4

¬=

33
6

RUN

LIN
TO

N R
D

RUN
LICK

THREE FORK RD

¬«35

THREE
FORK

CR
EE

K

")92

UV4

UV6

UV16

UV17
UV25

UV26
UV27

UV28

UV30

UV40

UV42

UV38

UV37UV43

UV36

UV35 UV39

UV34UV32

UV41

UV29
UV31

UV23

UV33

UV20 UV21

UV18

UV19

UV24

UV12

UV13

UV3.1

UV49

UV10

UV14

UV15

UV48

UV47

UV44

UV2

UV5
UV3

UV45

UV8

UV4.1UV1.1

UV9

UV1

UV37.1

UV37.2

UV39.2
UV26.2

UV39.1UV25.1

UV33.1

UV31.2

UV26.1

UV30.1

UV19.1 UV24.1UV19.2

UV12.2

UV19.3 UV21.1

UV17.1

UV12.4

UV26.3

UV12.3

UV12.1

UV13.1

UV44.1

UV44.2

UV28.1

UV9999.1

UV4.3

UV4.2

UV46.1

UV17.2

UV4.7

UV4.6

UV4.5

UV4.4

UV26.4

UV13.2

UV13.3

UV37.3

UV17.3

UV3.2

UV3.3

UV3.4

TAXED IN 
LYON DISTRICT

¬=

33
4

INDEPENDENCE RD

¬«33

¬=

33
6ADAMS RD

¬=

33
7

SAPP-WEAVER RD

WH
ITE

 O
AK

 
DR

THREE FORK RD

¬«35

¬=

92
8

¬=

92
8

WOODRIDGE RD

¬=

92
8

SANDY RD

180

175

POOR DEED
 DESCRIPTION

LOC?

140

22
2

LINTON RD

¬«33

SAPP-WEAVER RD

À34.1
3 Ac.
Loc. ?

Pcl 1

Pcl 2
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(2.99 Ac.)

(2.99 Ac.)

(2.99 Ac.)

51.28  Ac.

212.47  Ac.

108.62 Ac.

38.91  Ac.
121.24 Ac.

141.68  Ac.

61.44 Ac.

58.81  Ac.

65.84 Ac.

36.5 Ac.

173.88 Ac.

3.7 Ac.

1 Ac.

.53  Ac.

.52 Ac.

8.1 Ac.

1.02 Ac.

2.54 Ac.
6.3 Ac.

.71 Ac. 1.6 Ac..83 Ac.
.26 Ac.
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.63 Ac.

50 Ac.
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13.8 Ac.
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.4 Ac.
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2.59 Ac.
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47.21 Ac.
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2.99 Ac.
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UV15 Parcel Number
Parcel Line
Rail Road

Parcel Hook
Easement 1 " = 400 '

Lot Line
Stream

Right-of-Way


